
  Time Sessions' Topic Lesson plan points Instrutors

Section A Financial Statements Analysis  

3 1 Thu 05/10/2023 2:00 PM 1. Basic financial statement analysis Dr. Nader Abou Zeid

3 2 Sat 07/10/2023 9:00 AM 2. Financial ratios Dr. Nader Abou Zeid

3 3 Thu 12/10/2023 2:00 PM 3. Profitability analysis Dr. Nader Abou Zeid

Section B Corporate Finance

3 4 Sat 14/10/2023 9:00 AM 1. Risk and return Dr. Amar Sayed Ahmad

3 5 Thu 19/10/2023 2:00 PM 2. Long term financial management Dr. Amar Sayed Ahmad

3 6 Sat 21/10/2023 9:00 AM 3. Raising capital Dr. Amar Sayed Ahmad

3 7 Thu 26/10/2023 2:00 PM 4. Working capital management Dr. Amar Sayed Ahmad

3 8 Sat 28/10/2023 9:00 AM 5. Corporate restructuring Dr. Amar Sayed Ahmad

3 9 Thu 02/11/2023 2:00 PM 6. International finance Dr. Amar Sayed Ahmad

Section C Decision analysis

3 10 Sat 04/11/2023 9:00 AM 1. Cost/ volume/ Profit analysis KHALIL OBAEID

3 11 Thu 09/11/2023 2:00 PM 2. Marginal analysis KHALIL OBAEID

3 12 Sat 11/11/2023 9:00 AM 3. Pricing KHALIL OBAEID

Section D Risk Management

3 13 Thu 16/11/2023 2:00 PM 1. Enterprise risk KHALIL OBAEID

Section E Investment decisions

3 14 Sat 18/11/2023 9:00 AM 1. Capital budgeting process Dr. Nader Abou Zeid

3 15 Thu 23/11/2023 2:00 PM 2. Discounted cash flow analysis Dr. Nader Abou Zeid

3 16 Sat 25/11/2023 9:00 AM 3. Payback and discounted payback Dr. Nader Abou Zeid

3 17 Thu 02/12/2023 9:00 AM 4. Risk analysis in capital investment Dr. Nader Abou Zeid

Section F Professional Ethics

1. Ethical considerations for management accounting and financial management 

professionals
KHALIL OBAEID

2. Ethical considerations for the organization KHALIL OBAEID
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Candidates are expected to read and prepare the material before coming to class
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The above schedule is subject to change without prior notice, please contact our office for further details


